Flyin ...

10/100M—3¢ 75/ RS 7S BL LUK PRI S il 42 3%

F LY']. F6T/2 F6T @ 6x10/100BaseTX im+1-2x100BaseFX 1x97¢0,

@ ZFEWIHFNTEHRL, BB E
@ St 1% #5100Base-FXaL STM-1 ¢ £H & 5mtTAE
B S EM~mE i8S
@ 2#7QoS, fRUEVOIPEUIE % H
@ RN T4
@ ERIh#E (VTF3W), BEKBTEIRE T
@ SZFINEF SR, W PR R RIRS I LA IR,
B TRPHEK.

= oA

FLY-1F6T/2F6 T2 FILLAD H4F U4 8871 356 10Base-T6 1~ 100Base-TXIN &L BB{Z S[E 1-21~100Base-FX
FAES HTHEER, ©F PEEHE EM 100K RLEREY BH 120Kkm, @l EANIERR _BEMER
8o e — B ST, F i S S A R SL Hl Y SRR Fp 48 IS Y 2 ] A B R 5.

= an A

HikA TR, ECRE /R
MACHENEF= 1K
EERTIE 448K
pik-ceeatll ENRE, BT
ThiMAT 802.3u;802.3x
B ER¥ & :9.6us, Hif:0.9us
EEES <19-9
MTBF 1073 /\6
SNEHER s .AC 90~264V/DC100~380V
MR DC 5V 2A
NE B S\ :AC 90~264V/DC100~380V
6-~RJ450 ERESTP/UTP RN L%

2R —SCESTHLO (FERT50,62.5/125um)
1~29 %40 BER—SC/FCHLANO KL RT9/125um)

B SEESC/FCHEO (KERT9/125um)
WET 245 2KM
T BB 20/40/60/80/100/120KM
==k =Sk ] 20/40/60/80/100/120KM

B R REe e TR E RS
s ¢ Www. fly indata.com  —




Flyin ...

10/100M—3¢6 75/ AR 7S B LUK PRI S il 42 3%

R ENRE 100m EIA 568A/B
TERE -10~55°C
e RE -40~T0°C
T{ERE 5%~90%
FmEHE
17 6mm
3 2d
2/mm 5 20 BT 204 L P 5T el s e L
o .
Flyin ...

LIS 9

g Ethernet Switch Converter
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